
HEADLIGHTS Special Features Battery

W: 35 mm 

L: 115 mm

W: 35 mm 
L: 115 mm

W: 40 mm 
L: 120 mm

W: 40 mm 
L: 120 mm

W: 45 mm 
L: 65 mm

W: 35 mm 
L: 90 mm

W: 25 mm 
L: 37 mm

W: 35 mm 
L: 100 mm

W: 40 mm 
L: 100 mm

Lars Rover Power 850
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expeditions, 
country touring, singletrack shredding

City Rover Power 700
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban 
expeditions, country touring

City Rover 700
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban 
expeditions, country touring

City Rover 500
City commuting

Kepler E-Bike
E-biking 

Pathfinder
City commuting

Asteroid 
Be seen

Spaceship 5
Be seen

Spaceship 3
Be Seen

• Battery meter 
• Sleek design
• Alloy head

USB 
Rechargeable

Max Runtime 
(Hrs)

Max 
Lumens

• Battery meter 
• Sleek design

• Sleek design

• Sleek design

• Bosch plug included 
• Vertical cutoff beam
OSRAM power LED

• Vertical cutoff beam 
• Battery meter

• Our smallest light

• Long lasting power

• Long lasting power

Lithium-Ion

Lithium-Ion

Lithium-Ion

Lithium-Ion

Lithium-
polymer

Lithium-
polymer

AAx2
(included)

AAx2
(included)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

20 

30

30

36 

25 

24 

100

100

850 

700

700

500 

350 

200 

25 

30

15

N/A (powered by e-bike battery)

$89.99

$69.99

$59.99

$44.99

$64.99

$37.99

$29.00

$25.00

$20.00

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP



Special Features Battery

W: 32 mm 

H: 70 mm

W: 32 mm 
H: 70 mm

W: 17 mm 
H: 40 mm

W: 32 mm 
H: 70 mm

W: 25 mm 
H: 37 mm

W: 30 mm 
H: 65 mm

W: 35 mm 
H: 80 mm

W: 35 mm 
H: 75 mm

W: 70 mm 
H: 40 mm

Daybot
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expeditions, 
country touring

Gravity+
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expedi-
tions, country touring, singletrack shredding

Kepler E-Bike
E-biking

lo USB
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expedi-
tions, country touring

Asteroid
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expeditions, 
country touring

Danger Zone
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expeditions, 
country touring, ultra races

Radbot
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expeditions, 
country touring

Fenderbot
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expeditions, 
country touring

Red Planet
Commuting, gravel grinding, urban expeditions, 
country touring, ultra races

• 5 different modes
• Bright enough for 
daytime use

USB 
Rechargeable

Max Runtime 
(Hrs)

Max 
Lumens

• Automatic accelerometer 
• Brake light function 
shines 100 lumens bright

• Bosch plug included

• Super quick charge time 
of 2.5 hrs

• Double tap to power on 
• Compact steamlined 
design

• Two 0.5 watt red Nichia 
LEDs

• Three modes: zZz, a-HA!, 
and Rock Steady
• Built-in reflector
• Includes rack mount

• Up to 50 hours run time 
• Mounts directly to rear 
fender
• Built-in reflector

• Up to 200 hours run time 
• 3 rear-facing and 2 
side-facing LEDs

Lithium-Ion

Lithium-Ion

Lithium-Ion

Lithium-Ion

2xAAA
(included)

2xAAA
(included)

2xAAA
(included)

2xAAA
(included)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

100 

30

35

20 

50 

30 

200

200

100  

100

25

15 

15 

20 

25 

10

15

N/A (powered by e-bike battery)

$35.00

$40.00

$29.99

$29.99

$29.00

$30.00

$29.00

$26.00

$15.00

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

MSRP

TAIL LIGHTS



PDW
LIGHTS

Subcomponents from USA, Japan and 
Taiwan are selected for quality and 
reliability, ensuring long term 
performance.

Design is simple and elegant, they just 
look good on your bike.

Packaging is made with recycled 
material, not big 'ol plastic clamshells.

1% of revenue from our light sales goes 
to nonprofit organizations dedicated to 
protecting the environment.

Our customer service is amazing. If you 
have any questions about your light 
just shoot us an email or give us a ring.


